Liz Brown
My Logo Book
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[image: image2.png]to circle :num
repeat 360 [forward :num right 1 randomcolor]
end
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[image: image4.png]to square :num
repeat 4 [randomcolor forward :num right 90]
end
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[image: image6.png]to funstar :f :b
repeat 32 [randomcolor fd :f bk :b fd :f rt 5.625]
end
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[image: image24.png]to cool_circle
repeat 50 [circle fd 1]
end
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[image: image10.png]to Liz
It 90
pu

fd 200
1t 90
pd
setpencolor 12
fd 200
bk 200
1t 90
fd 100
pu

fd 50
1t90



[image: image11.png]setpencolor 3
fd 100

bk 100

pd

fd 100

pu

fd 100

pd

fd 50

pu

bk 200

1t 90

fd 50

pd
setpencolor 13



[image: image12.png]fd 150
bk 150
It 45
fd 200
It 90
It 45
fd 150
end
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[image: image14.png]to rectangle
repeat 2 [randomcolor rt 90 fd :length randomcolor rt 90 fd :height]
end




[image: image26.png]to liz_flower :num

repeat 360 [forward :num rt 1 randomcolor]
repeat 360 [forward :num It 1 randomcolor]
left 90

repeat 360 [forward :num rt 1 randomcolor]
repeat 360 [forward :num rt 1 randomcolor]
end
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[image: image17.png]to flowerGarden
repeat 20 [flower_with_stem pu randomCoord pd]
end




[image: image18.png]to randomCoord

make "hor random 900
make "ver random 900
setpos (list :hor :ver)
end
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To golden4


Randomcolor


Repeat 4[Right 90 Forward 300 Randomcolor]


Right 90


Forward 200


Right 90


Randomcolor


Forward 300


Back 100


Right 90


Randomcolor


Repeat 2[Forward 200 Back 66.67 Right 90 Randomcolor]


Repeat 2[Forward 133.33 Back 44.44 Right 90 Randomcolor]


Repeat 2[Forward 88.89 Back 29.63 Right 90 Randomcolor]


Repeat 2[Forward 59.26 Back 19.75 Right 90 Randomcolor]


Repeat 2[Forward 39.51 Back 13.17 Right 90 Randomcolor]


Repeat 2[Forward 26.34 Back 8.78 Right 90 Randomcolor]


Repeat 2[Forward 17.56 Back 5.85 Right 90 Randomcolor]


Repeat 2[Forward 11.71 Back 3.9 Right 90 Randomcolor]


Repeat 2[Forward 7.81 Back 2.6 Right 90 Randomcolor]


Repeat 2[Forward 5.21 Back 1.74 Right 90 Randomcolor]


Repeat 2[Forward 3.48 Back 1.16 Right 90 Randomcolor]


End
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